Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Nefispealgand STONERIDGE SUMMER BREEZE (1998)

Name

LONGWOODS DELIGHTS DESIGN

LONGWOODS RAZZLE DAZZLE

LONGWOODS SNIPPETS RED CLOUD

LONGWOODS SUMMER DELIGHT

Equine Registry

DoB

24-Oct-2008

13-Nov-2007

12-Nov-2004

15-Nov-2006

Sex

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Reg
8371
7941
5954

7344

Sire Damsire
LITTLE R DELIGHTS LEGACY (IMP USA) SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)
LITTLE R DELIGHTS LEGACY (IMP USA) SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)

ROYS TOY SNIPPETS BLAZER (IMP USA)SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)

LITTLE R DELIGHTS LEGACY (IMP USA) SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)
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